
All Possible Dates for The Music Man
DATE WHO/ WHAT

Mon. February 24 Ensemble and 1st rehearsal, and NEW Parent Meetings at 6, 7, & 8 pm. (20 min)
Tues. February 25 Audition Preparation for those interested in auditioning for Lead roles.
Wed. February 26 Auditions (See schedule- between 5:30-9:45)
Mon. March 3 Ensemble rehearsal for all groups.
*Wed. March 5 Acting & Dance Workshop for those who auditioned.  (See schedule for times)
Mon. March 10 Ensemble rehearsal for all groups AND Costume Sample Meetings during rehearsal.
**Tues. March 11 Callbacks- Some callbacks tonight between 7:30 - 9:30 pm.
Wed. March 12 Final Callbacks- Names will be listed on our website (all roles) between 5:45-9:45
Mon. March 17 Ensemble rehearsal for all groups.
Wed. March 19 1st Lead rehearsal- Read thru of Act 1, and block many scenes. (See schedule)

Mon. March 24 Ensemble rehearsal for all groups.
Wed. March 26 Leads rehearsal- see schedule AND Lead Costume fitting.
Mon. March 31 Ensemble rehearsal for all groups.
Wed. April 2 Leads rehearsal- see schedule

April 7 and 9 **NO REHEARSAL this week-  Spring Break!
Mon. April 14 Ensemble rehearsal for all groups.
Wed. April 16 Leads rehearsal- see schedule
Mon. April 21 Ensemble rehearsal for all groups.
Wed. April 23 Leads rehearsal- see schedule
Mon. April 28 Ensemble rehearsal for all groups. *Parent Committee sign ups online at 7 pm
Wed. April 30 Leads rehearsal- see schedule
****Sun. May 4 Costume Check day at the Studio between 11 noon-7 pm-sign up for times in April

Mon. May 5 Ensemble rehearsal for all groups.
Wed. May 7 Leads rehearsal- see schedule
*Mon. May 12 Ensemble rehearsal, TICKETS go on sale online at 10 am & Krispy Kreme pickup
Wed. May 14 Leads rehearsal- see schedule
Mon. May 19 Ensemble rehearsal for all groups.
Wed. May 21 Leads rehearsal- see schedule
Mon. May 26 **NO REHEARSAL today- Happy Memorial Day!
Wed. May 28 Leads rehearsal- see schedule
Mon. June 2 Ensemble rehearsal for all groups.
Wed. June 4 Leads rehearsal- see schedule
****Fri. June 6 Santa Clarita PAC. Rehearsal on theatre stage! A/B groups at 5:15, C/D will follow
Mon. June 9 Ensemble rehearsal for all groups.
Wed. June 11 Leads rehearsal- see schedule       
Sat. June 14 D group Dance rehearsal. Times approximately 9-10:30, and 10:30-12 noon. TBA
Mon. June 16 Santa Clarita PAC. Leads at 3:00, ensemble starts at 5:15 or after.
Tues. June 17 Santa Clarita PAC. Leads 2:00-5:30 for blocking. Dress Rehearsal from 6-10 pm (Red)
Wed. June 18 Santa Clarita PAC. Leads 2:00-5:30 for blocking. Dress Rehearsal from 6-10 pm (Blue)
Thurs. June 19 Performances at 2 pm and 7 pm.  SHOWS
Fri. June 20 Performances-  at 10 am & 7:00 pm       OR     at 2 pm and 7 pm.  TBA soon.
Sat. June 21 Performances at 2:00 pm and 7:00 pm.  SHOWS
Sun. June 22 Performances at 2:00 pm and 7:00 pm.  SHOWS  Strike the set, costumes, props.


